
30,809,437,713

4,156,208,268

8,797,581,952

3,063,230,800

3,567,064,635

1,912,033,151

2,894,568,425

269,683,954

953,933,621

402,692,268

1,025,919,928

273,114,289

453,163,737

280,443,864

372,877,353

96,862,763

201,815,103

39,157,427

175,375,474

1,624,327,775

193,715,765

47,594,236

8,072,925

56,351,465

1,094,742

5,505,331

2,033,058

5,380,852

8,426,824

6,712,216

1,781,633

563,097

1,001,968

3,682,570

2,970,542

2,538,204

2,483,637

7,210,120

1,035,053

933,809

25,279

22,603

1,592,154

1,303,295

50,372

4,106

12,271,735

35,563

654,010

689,047

986,805

126,349

862,790

1,165,433

384,373

4,485,763

47,458

547,095

121,331

100,449

421,469

680,694

899,908

3,312

52,973

6,913

9,773,411,223

1,358,229,296

829,728,884

1,428,252,076

1,323,609,198

877,263,608

1,008,441,699

69,642,196

434,485,157

181,107,102

528,918,839

97,483,040

216,882,149

116,512,873

88,027,116

2,208,015

20,617,683

1,269,090

20,295,860

1,141,452,868

20,205,695

8,230,570

548,209

Grand Total

New Taipei City

Taipei City

Taoyuan City

Taichung City

Tainan City

Kaohsiung City

Yilan County

Hsinchu County

Miaoli County

Changhua County

Nantou County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

Pingtung County

Taitung County

Hualien County

Penghu County

Keelung City

Hsinchu City

Chiayi City

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

Divisions
Industrial

Grand Total husbandry
& animal

forestry, fishing
Agriculture,

quarrying
Mining &

ManufacturingArea

124,284,545

11,735,578

26,509,574

7,677,374

14,148,775

8,807,841

15,334,271

353,221

903,687

5,046,055

5,447,984

4,234,513

4,806,377

737,336

4,249,421

85,137

1,619,641

1,195,902

3,280,045

4,325,733

2,363,543

1,124,519

298,018

145,145,303

11,747,453

26,497,823

18,502,841

15,211,353

6,875,736

24,034,499

1,945,618

1,203,913

2,015,778

6,196,395

2,234,924

3,245,064

1,523,950

5,465,503

1,685,433

2,045,319

457,856

2,181,003

8,819,073

2,420,208

572,474

263,087

1,261,395,144

193,906,207

265,636,860

99,204,466

166,173,110

69,710,907

210,572,602

14,976,355

32,950,372

24,383,253

29,781,644

10,278,029

24,354,336

11,318,868

19,066,557

5,249,518

11,953,242

1,429,859

9,049,335

47,142,579

10,684,070

2,886,842

686,133

6,208,088,263

1,073,655,553

2,267,526,241

500,187,499

715,163,411

325,964,825

517,141,985

38,467,953

131,218,596

46,105,743

172,323,372

30,236,259

48,435,719

35,709,016

62,837,263

10,758,576

26,863,880

4,969,556

21,103,612

135,816,987

39,215,732

3,852,151

534,334

1,105,196,642

156,286,248

352,517,536

211,341,153

63,244,356

26,994,206

133,869,096

8,324,095

36,083,043

6,317,570

13,858,711

3,507,848

7,340,790

2,006,915

8,132,285

2,839,019

5,918,594

2,814,006

36,822,875

17,133,033

6,331,987

2,489,386

1,023,890

1,205,789,840

117,369,317

470,176,717

81,222,470

160,508,065

60,565,169

117,805,843

23,185,323

19,745,960

10,649,022

18,714,273

16,296,291

8,282,650

5,639,495

18,119,691

11,107,019

17,781,760

3,924,833

5,934,331

22,915,735

14,102,039

1,588,551

155,286

2022

by Industry and Area
Table 2-7  Premium Receivable under Employment Insurance

Unit NT$

gas supply
Electricity &

activities
remediation

Water supply &

Construction retail trade
Wholesale &

storage
Transportation &

activities
food service

Accommodation &



1,411,557,961

171,585,246

962,309,416

20,830,676

80,954,180

20,342,720

45,171,690

2,630,437

29,744,926

2,891,001

5,928,791

2,555,620

6,914,132

14,553,494

3,645,387

1,215,718

2,718,541

333,981

2,755,943

30,564,169

3,360,820

481,982

69,091

1,688,182,027

78,058,978

1,286,824,499

33,476,309

119,772,859

32,141,692

63,893,392

3,727,003

8,048,160

3,660,218

13,728,991

3,829,185

3,463,333

976,006

5,024,748

1,359,460

4,046,064

1,044,709

4,312,908

13,721,972

6,390,338

667,387

13,816

436,353,380

58,007,210

180,064,943

28,875,716

52,584,871

21,699,134

37,198,479

2,105,357

21,261,203

3,396,941

5,505,689

1,956,149

3,619,378

606,754

2,783,311

668,638

1,830,849

146,105

1,640,735

9,085,526

2,788,313

528,079

1,588,012,543

177,036,516

754,480,001

128,776,589

135,734,160

43,556,666

85,912,752

6,626,220

108,142,156

22,686,185

15,860,531

4,692,147

8,055,181

2,250,004

6,178,009

2,860,662

4,818,228

351,422

4,137,208

70,390,423

4,467,244

941,558

58,681

Grand Total

New Taipei City

Taipei City

Taoyuan City

Taichung City

Tainan City

Kaohsiung City

Yilan County

Hsinchu County

Miaoli County

Changhua County

Nantou County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

Pingtung County

Taitung County

Hualien County

Penghu County

Keelung City

Hsinchu City

Chiayi City

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

Divisions
Industrial

communication
Information &

activities
insurance

Financial &

activities
Real estate

technical activities
scientific &
Professional,

Area

1,055,074,562

176,278,300

363,619,047

114,506,455

118,245,567

49,057,073

106,682,040

7,300,888

25,162,468

8,893,708

12,484,174

4,054,581

5,855,613

8,510,473

6,191,811

1,630,729

2,807,056

1,571,687

7,388,997

25,172,639

6,945,983

2,445,671

269,602

647,488,339

74,622,117

144,847,487

48,444,636

62,753,348

45,772,393

57,117,918

15,856,750

13,011,210

13,709,042

22,935,884

14,971,648

21,927,040

13,353,078

23,507,092

12,162,946

14,342,942

8,252,781

9,405,089

9,049,078

7,854,917

11,051,316

2,539,627

1,089,633,195

142,362,282

196,526,567

98,224,853

147,749,389

86,497,684

109,442,334

17,115,541

25,204,003

21,673,410

41,274,166

19,484,457

28,351,512

17,639,376

30,964,409

10,312,594

18,172,871

3,569,447

14,962,779

40,755,835

13,932,626

4,625,711

791,349

2,186,877,024

258,211,461

435,331,705

192,868,141

280,603,106

169,761,932

266,059,744

39,268,670

47,994,552

31,449,972

105,071,221

39,869,159

44,013,088

35,528,322

60,561,399

20,585,697

48,853,176

4,782,935

25,562,373

31,231,230

44,553,317

4,129,127

586,697

204,519,209

25,529,778

57,404,097

13,997,548

27,916,576

12,675,568

21,564,774

3,824,972

6,110,478

3,445,445

3,680,098

3,121,002

2,089,914

939,237

5,134,803

1,470,738

4,740,680

901,877

2,016,685

5,349,720

2,062,172

510,010

33,037

609,805,313

70,456,423

171,421,214

34,119,893

76,324,654

45,792,824

66,750,301

11,386,289

11,716,267

9,774,092

20,479,137

10,791,800

12,867,926

10,054,581

15,356,959

8,947,117

10,850,860

2,112,790

4,503,093

9,756,048

4,733,466

1,411,617

197,962

2022

by Industry and Area (Cont'd)
Table 2-7  Premium Receivable under Employment Insurance

Unit NT$

activities
Support service

social security
Compulsory

stration & defence;
Public admini-

Education activities
social work

Human health &

& recreation
Arts, entertainment

activities
Other service


